January
6

6

13
February
3

3

3

10

March

6-9
10
14

15

April

12
14
28
May

1-5

SafeBuild 2017 Calendar

Exec Committee Meeting
Membership Services Committee Meeting

OAME Meeting (2" Friday of every month 7:30 -9:00am)

Board of Directors Meeting
Exec Committee Meeting
Membership Services Committee Meeting

OAME Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting

Membership Services Committee Meeting
Quarterly Meeting with GOSH

GOSH Conference

OAME Meeting

Finance Committee Meeting

CCS Judging begins

Best HQ Expo

Board of Directors Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting

Membership Services Committee Meeting
CCS Judging Completed

OAME Meeting

Safety Week Kick Off — Quarterly Meeting

Safety Week

Exec Committee Meeting



12

June

13

July

14
August
4

4

11

22
September
1

1

8

20

30
October

5

13

SafeBuild 2017 Calendar

Member Services Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting

OAME Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting
Member Services Committee
OAME Safety Minute

Finance Committee Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting
Member Services Committee

OAME Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting
Membership Services Committee
OAME Meeting

2"d Annual Golf Tournament

Exec Committee Meeting
Member Services Committee
OAME Meeting

Quarterly Meeting

2016-17 Mentorship Program ends

2017-18 Mentorship Program begins
Board Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting

Membership Services Committee Meeting

OAME Meeting



November

10

15

December
1
1
8

12

SafeBuild 2017 Calendar

Strategic Planning Meeting (11:30-4:00PM)
Exec Committee Meeting

Membership Services Committee

OAME Meeting

Quarterly/Annual Meeting

Exec Committee Meeting
Membership Services Committee
OAME Safety Minute

Finance Committee

Ongoing activities

Safety Week Planning — November — May

Marketing Committee social media activity ongoing

MICCS Judging March thru April

Mentorship Program Monitoring ongoing

New Member Orientation — Fall

Membership Dues invoiced in October, due January 1

Golf Tournament Activities ongoing

OSHA Grant, BKM’s ongoing thru 2017

Franchising with Puget Sound - ongoing

Trademarking - ongoing

Establishment of SafeBuild Alliance Foundation ongoing



SafeBuild 2017 Calendar



