January

6	Exec Committee Meeting
6	Membership Services Committee Meeting
13	OAME Meeting (2 nd Friday of every month 7:30 -9:00am)
February	
3	Board of Directors Meeting
3	Exec Committee Meeting
3	Membership Services Committee Meeting
10	OAME Meeting
March	
March 3	Exec Committee Meeting
	Exec Committee Meeting Membership Services Committee Meeting
3	-
3 3	Membership Services Committee Meeting
3 3 6	Membership Services Committee Meeting Quarterly Meeting with GOSH
3 3 6 6-9	Membership Services Committee Meeting Quarterly Meeting with GOSH GOSH Conference
3 3 6 6-9 10	Membership Services Committee Meeting Quarterly Meeting with GOSH GOSH Conference OAME Meeting

April

6	Best HQ Expo
7	Board of Directors Meeting
7	Exec Committee Meeting
7	Membership Services Committee Meeting
12	CCS Judging Completed
14	OAME Meeting
28	Safety Week Kick Off – Quarterly Meeting
Мау	
1-5	Safety Week
5	Exec Committee Meeting

5	Member Services Committee Meeting
9	Finance Committee Meeting
12	OAME Meeting
June	
2	Exec Committee Meeting
2	Member Services Committee
9	OAME Safety Minute
13	Finance Committee Meeting
July	
7	Exec Committee Meeting
7	Member Services Committee
14	OAME Meeting
August	
4	Exec Committee Meeting
4	Membership Services Committee
11	OAME Meeting
22	2 nd Annual Golf Tournament
September	
1	Exec Committee Meeting
1	Member Services Committee
8	OAME Meeting
20	Quarterly Meeting
30	2016-17 Mentorship Program ends
October	
5	2017-18 Mentorship Program begins
6	Board Meeting
6	Exec Committee Meeting
6	Membership Services Committee Meeting
13	OAME Meeting

November

1	Strategic Planning Meeting (11:30-4:00PM)
3	Exec Committee Meeting
3	Membership Services Committee
10	OAME Meeting
15	Quarterly/Annual Meeting

December

1	Exec Committee Meeting
1	Membership Services Committee
8	OAME Safety Minute
12	Finance Committee

Ongoing activities

Safety Week Planning – November – May Marketing Committee social media activity ongoing MICCS Judging March thru April Mentorship Program Monitoring ongoing New Member Orientation – Fall Membership Dues invoiced in October, due January 1 Golf Tournament Activities ongoing OSHA Grant, BKM's ongoing thru 2017 Franchising with Puget Sound - ongoing Trademarking - ongoing Establishment of SafeBuild Alliance Foundation ongoing